
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
South Birmingham 5 - 3 Sutton Coldfield Tue 14 May 24 19:30 OU
Redditch 5 - 3 Wolverhampton Wed 15 May 24 19:30 OU
Wolverhampton 2½ - 5½ Warley Quinborne Mon 20 May 24 19:30 OV
Central Birmingham 3½ - 4½ Solihull Tue 21 May 24 19:30 OV
Longbridge 2 - 6 Redditch Thu 23 May 24 19:30 OU
South Birmingham 5 - 3 Central Birmingham Tue 28 May 24 19:30 OV
Redditch 5 - 3 Rushall Wed 29 May 24 19:30 OV
Longbridge 4 - 4 Sutton Coldfield < Thu 30 May 24 19:30 OU
Warley Quinborne 3½ - 4½ Solihull Thu 30 May 24 19:30 OV
South Birmingham 5½ - 2½ Redditch Tue 4 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Central Birmingham 5 - 3 Warley Quinborne Tue 4 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Solihull 5½ - 2½ Sutton Coldfield Wed 5 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Wolverhampton 6 - 2 South Birmingham Mon 10 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Redditch 3 - 5 Sutton Coldfield Wed 12 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Warley Quinborne 6½ - 1½ Longbridge Thu 13 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Sutton Coldfield 5 - 3 Central Birmingham Mon 17 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Wolverhampton 2½ - 5½ Longbridge Mon 17 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Solihull 2 - 6 South Birmingham Wed 19 Jun 24 19:30 OU
Longbridge 1½ - 6½ Rushall Thu 20 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Sutton Coldfield 6 - 2 Warley Quinborne Mon 24 Jun 24 19:30 OV
South Birmingham 5 - 3 Rushall Tue 25 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Redditch 3½ - 4½ Central Birmingham Wed 26 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Rushall 3 - 5 Warley Quinborne Mon 1 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Central Birmingham 4 - 4 Wolverhampton < Tue 2 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Solihull 5½ - 2½ Redditch Wed 3 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Sutton Coldfield 7½ - ½ Rushall Mon 8 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Wolverhampton 3½ - 4½ Solihull Mon 8 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Central Birmingham 8 - 0 Longbridge Tue 9 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Longbridge 2 - 6 South Birmingham Thu 11 Jul 24 19:30 OU
Rushall 4½ - 3½ Central Birmingham Mon 15 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Sutton Coldfield 5½ - 2½ Wolverhampton Mon 15 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Warley Quinborne 3 - 5 Redditch Thu 18 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Rushall 3 - 5 Solihull Mon 22 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Solihull 6½ - 1½ Longbridge Wed 24 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Warley Quinborne 2½ - 5½ South Birmingham Thu 25 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Rushall 6 - 2 Wolverhampton Mon 29 Jul 24 19:15 OV


